
 

 

NICHOLSON CATHOLIC COLLEGE 
 

IMPORTANT DATES – 2018-2019 
 

SEMESTER ONE 
 

Tues. Sep. 4 First Day of Classes – Semester 1 
Mon. Sep. 10 - 14 Welcome Week Begins  
Mon. Sep. 10 School Photos 
Fri. Sep. 14 Grade 9 Fun Day (p.m. at Buckley Field) 
Tues. Sep. 25 School Council Meeting – 6:00 pm  
Thurs. Sep. 27 Terry Fox Run 
Fri. Sep. 28 PA Day 
Wed. Oct. 3 Grad Student/Parent Information – 6:30 pm 
Mon. Oct. 8 Thanksgiving Holiday 
Fri. Oct. 12 Early Progress Reports 
Thurs. Oct. 18 Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences 3–5,6-8 pm 
Fri. Oct. 19 Funny Money Assembly (p.m.) 
Fri. Oct. 26 PA Day (Faith Day) 
Tues. Oct. 30 Photo Retakes (afternoon only) 
Thurs. Nov. 8  Semester 1, Term 2 Begins (Flip Day) 
Wed. Nov. 14 Take Your Kid to Work Day (Gr. 9) 
Wed. Nov. 14 Pathways Information Night – 6:00 p.m. 
Mon. Nov. 26 Mid-Term Report Card Distribution 
Tues. Nov. 27 School Council Meeting – 6:00 p.m. 
Fri. Nov. 30 P. A. Day 
Wed. Dec. 5 - 11 Grad Photos 
Thurs. Dec. 20 Christmas Sharing Deliveries 
Thurs. Dec. 20 N.C.C. Christmas Dinner 
Dec. 24 – Jan. 4  Christmas Break (inclusive) 
Mon. Jan. 7 First Day of Classes in 2019 
Jan. 24 - 30 Final Summative Assessments – Semester 1 
Fri. Feb. 1 P.A. Day 
 

CIVVIES DAYS – SEMESTER ONE 
 Friday, September 21  Friday, October 19 
  Friday, November 23  Friday, December 21 
  Friday, January 18 
 
Note:  Students are expected to write final summative evaluations 
according to the dates above. Examinations and tests will not be 
rescheduled due to vacations/employment demands. 

 
www.nccschool.org 

(613) 967-0404 

NICHOLSON CATHOLIC COLLEGE 
 

IMPORTANT DATES – 2018-2019 
 

SEMESTER TWO 
 

Mon. Feb. 4 First Day of Classes – Semester 2 (for students) 
Mon. Feb. 11 Report Cards (Final Marks Semester 1) 
 Mon. Feb. 11 Course Selection Process Begins 
 Wed. Feb. 13 Grade 8 Parent Info Night – 6:30 pm 
Mon. Feb. 18 Family Day Holiday 
Wed. Feb. 20 Course Selection Parent/Student Info Night – 6:30 pm 
Mar. 11 – 15 March Break (inclusive) 
Fri. Mar. 22 Early Progress Reports 
Wed. Mar. 27 Ontario Secondary Literacy Test (Grade 10) 
Thurs. Mar. 28 Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences 3-5,6-8 p.m. 
Fri. Apr. 5 PA Day 
Tues. Apr. 16  Semester 2, Term 2 Begins (Flip Day) 
Apr. 19 - 22 Easter Weekend 
Mon. Apr. 29 Mid-Term Report Card Distribution 
May 6 - 10 Catholic Education Week 
Fri. May 17 P.A. Day 
Mon. May 20 Victoria Day 
Thurs. Jun. 6 Awards Night 
June 17 – 25 Final Summative Assessments – Semester 2 
Wed. Jun. 26 Graduation  
Fri. Jun. 28 P.A. Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CIVVIES DAYS – SEMESTER TWO 
Friday, February 22 Friday, March 29 
Friday, April 26 Friday, May 31 
Friday, June 14 
 
Note:  Students are expected to write final summative evaluations 
according to the dates above. Examinations and tests will not be 
rescheduled due to vacations/employment demands. 
 

www.nccschool.org 
(613) 967-0404 


